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Autumn Ridge Homes Association
Profit & Loss Variance Report
September 2016

This variance report contains explanations for all current month Profit & Loss variances
from the budget greater than or equal to: $500.00

Account Variance $ | Variance Description

None to report
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Autumn Ridge
Financial Recap

Expenses
Monthly Under
Month Cashin | Cashin Unpaid Dues Monthly |Budget (Over
Ending Date| Account | Reserves Dues Income { Expenses Budget)
cash basis | cash basis
2016
2/28/2016 28,097.22 | 10,176.57 | 1252478 | 22972.40 1 1,729.19 (305.19)
3/31/2016 32,058.59 | 1045250 642535 501620 2,085.17 {167.17)
4/30/2016 31,361.32| 10,728.38| 5,861.23 600.00 | 1,325.26 1,650.74
5/31/2016 28,815.54 | 11,004.30 | 5281.28 600.00 | 3,180.46 5,044.54
6/30/2016 2467530 | 11,280.22 | 4,688.93 600.00 | 4,772.29 (635.29)
7/31/2016 22,029.89 | 11556.20| 4,593.02 122.59 | 2,795.49 1,092.51
813172016 19,706.03 | 1183220 4,609.33 200.00 | 2,555.33 {427.33)
9/30/2016 18,090.74 | 1210818} 3,880.71 200.00 § 2,337.45 443.55




Meadows at Autumn Ridge
Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis As of September 30, 2016
Sep 30, 16
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
BB&T - Operating 18,000.74
BB&T - Reserve 12,108.18
Fotal Checking/Savings 30,198.92
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 3,719.77
Total Accounts Receivable 3,719.77
Total Current Assets 33,918.69
TOTAL ASSETS 33,918.69
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Reserve Payable 2,488.00
Total Other Current Liabilities 2,488.00
Total Current Liabilities 2.488.00
Total Liabilities 2,488.00
Equity
Retained Earnings 20,996.99
Net Income 10,433.70
Total Equity 31,430.69
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 33,918.69
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Meadows at Autumn Ridge
Profit & Loss Budget Performance - Accrual Basis

Accrual Basis September 20116
Sep 16 Budget $ Over Budget .Jan - Sep 16 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget
QOrdinary Incoma/Expense
Income
Dues Income C.00 0.00 0.00 33,000.00 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
Late Fees 2216 0.00 2216 206.89 176.00 31.99 175.00
Bank Interest 0.98 2.00 -1.02 7.67 21.00 -13.83 27.00
Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,137.03 -200.00 -837.03 -200.00
Total Income 2314 2.00 21.14 32,077.83 32,996.00 -918.37 33,002.00
Gross Profit 2314 2.00 21.14 32,077.63 32,996.00 -918.37 33,002.00
Expense
Administrative
Accounting ! Taxes Q.00 0.00 0.00 £0.00 Q.00 50.00 0.00
Legal 200.00 120.00 80.00 0.00 1,080.00 -1,080.00 1,440.00
Management Fees 900.00 900.00 0.00 8,000.09 8,000.00 0.00 10,700.00
Miscellanaous Admin 0.00 .00 0.0c 851.29 225.00 426.29 275.00
Postagse/Copies/Etc 50,95 250.00 -199.05 802.868 750.00 52.88 1,000.00
Social Expense 0.00 0.00 .00 652.14 2.000.00 -1,347.86 2,000.00
Web Site Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 99500 995.00 0.00 995.00
Total Administrative 1,150.85 1,270.00 -118.08 11,151.29 13,050.00 -1,898.71 16,410.00
Reserve 275.00 275.00 0.00 2,488.00 2,488.00 0.00 3,313.00
Service Contracts
Grounds Maintanance 845.54 1,650.00 -404.45 4,968.65 4,975.00 -6.35 5,775.00
Irrigation 71.55 0.00 71.55 718.55 125.00 £91,65 125.00
Tree Work 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.19 6,000.00 -5,885.81 £,000.00
Total Service Contracts 717.09 1,050.00 -332.91 £,799.39 11,100.00 -5,300.61 14,800.00
Taxes & Insurance
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 956.00 1,033.00 -77.00 1,033.00
Total Taxes & Insurance c.co Q.00 0.00 958.00 1,033.00 -71.00 4,033.00
Utilities
Electric 51.73 54.00 227 468.92 490.00 ~23.08 £52.00
Water & Sewer 192.68 182.00 80.58 752.33 582.00 200.53 864.00
Total Utilities 244.41 186.00 58,41 1,249.25 1,072.00 177.25 1,516.00
Total Expensa 2,387 45 2,781.00 -393.55 21,643.93 28,743.00 -7,098.07 34,172.00
Met Ordinary Income -2,364.31 -2,775.00 414.59 10,433.70 4,253.00 8,180.70 -1,170.00
Net income -2,364.31 -2,779.00 414.69 10,433.70 4,253.00 8,180.70 ~1,170.00
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Meadows at Autumn Ridge
Profit & Loss Budget Performance - Cash Basis

Cash Basis September 2016
Sap 16 Budget $ Over Budget Jan - Sep 18 YTD Budget $ Over Budget Annual Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Dues fncome 200.00 0.00 200.00 31,200.00 33,000.00 -1,800.00 33,000.00
Late Fees 2187 0.00 21.87 49.95 175.00 ~125.05 175.00
Bank interest 0.98 2.00 -1.02 787 . 21.00 -13.33 27.00
Bad Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,137.03 -200.00 -937.03 -200.00
Total Income 222.85 2.00 220.85 30,120.59 32,988.00 -2,875.41 33,002.00
Gross Profit 22285 2.00 220.85 30,120.59 32,996.00 -2,875.41 33,002.00
Expense -
Administrative
Accounting / Taxes 0.06 0.00 0.60 50.00 0.00 50.00 0.00
Legal 150.00 120.00 30.00 150.00 1.080.00 -930.00 1,440.00
Management Fees 900.00 900.00 0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 1G,700.00
Miscellaneous Admin 0.00 0.00 0.00 651,22 225.00 426.29 275.00
Postage/Coples/Etc 60.95 250.00 -189.06 802.86 750,00 52.85 1,000.00
Secial Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 65214 2,000.00 -1,347.88 2,000.00
Web Site Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 995.00 995.00 0.00 995.00
Total Administrative 1,100.95 1,270.00 -169.05 11,301.28 13,050.00 -1,748.71 16,410.00
Reserve 275.00 275.00 0.00 2,488.00 2,488.00 0.00 3,313.00
Service Cantracts
Grounds Maintenance 645.54 1,080.00 -404.46 4,968.65 4.975.00 -6.35 5,775.00
Irrigation 71.55 0.00 71.55 716.55 125.00 581.55 125.00
Tree Work 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.18 6,000.0C -5,885.81 6,000.00
Total Service Contracts 717.09 1,050.00 -332.91 5,798.39 11,100.00 -5,300.51 11,900.00
Taxes & Insurance
Insurance Q.00 0.00 0.00 556.00 1,033.00 -77.00 1,033.00
Totat Taxes & Insurance Q.00 0.00 0.00 956.00 1,933.00 -77.00 1,033.00
Utilities
Electric 51.73 54.00 227 466,92 490.00 -23.08 852,00
Water & Sewer 192.68 132,00 6068 782.33 582.00 200.33 864.00
Total Utilities 244.41 186.00 58.41 1,249.25 1,072.00 177.25 1,516.00
Total Expense 2,337.45 2,781.00 -443.55 21,793.83 28,743.00 -6,849.07 34,172.00
Net Crdinary Income -2,114.60 -2,779.00 564.40 8,326.66 4,253.00 407366 -1,170.00
Net Income -2,114.60 -2,779.00 864.40 8,326.66 4,253.00 4,073.66 -1,170.00
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Accrual Basis

Meadows at Autumn Ridge
Banking Transactions
As of September 30, 2016

Type Date Num Name Mamo Amount Balance

BB&T - Operating 16,706.03
Biil Pmt -Chack 09/0442016 1048 Centennial Management Monthly Management Fee -900.00 18,806.03
Deposit 09/06/2016 Deposit 25.00 18,831.03
Deposit 0901312016 Daposit 74716 18,578.19
Fransfer 09/14/2018 Funds Transfer Monthly Per the Budget -275.00 16,303.19

Bill Pmt -Check 09/15/2016 1081 Elemants Sprinkler Company, ... Repairs to broken sprinkler at park -71.58 19,231.64

Bill Pmt -Check 091512018 1052 Westar Energy 7/281ME-8/26/16 -51.73 19,170.91

Bill Pmt -Check Qef2212016 1053 TLC Lawn Care Inc -580.00 18,588.91

Bill Pmt-Check 082812016 1055 Centernial Management Out of Pocket Expenses (6/28-9/25/16) -50.95 18,548.98

Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/2016 1056 City of Olathe B/3/16-9/416 -182.68 18,356.28

Bill Pmt -Check 08/28/2018 087 Martin Pringle Attorneys at Law -200.00 18,156.28

Bill Pmt -Check Q8282016 1058 TLC Lawn Care Inc Tree and shrub apptication 5 -65.54 18,080.74
Total BB&T - Operating -1,615.29 18,090.74
BB&T - Reserve 11,832.20
Transfer 09/14/2018 Funds Transfer Monthiy Per the Budget 275.00 12,107.20
Deposit 08/30/2016 Interast 0.98 12,108.18
Total BB&T - Reserve 275.98 12,108.18
TOTAL -1,339.31 30,198.92

Page 1



Meadows at Autumn Ridge
Transaction Detail By Account

Accrual Basis September 2016
Type Date Name Memo Amount
Adminlstrative
Legal
Bill 09/28/2016 PHAR, JUSTIN - ATTY {LIEN) Legal Services through 8/31/16:; Justin Phar- Delinquency 50.00
Bill 08/28/2016 ROSA, ROBINSON -ATTY (LI...  Legal Services through 8/31/16; Robinson Rosa- Delinquency 50,00
Bill 08/28/2016 HULL, EMMETT (LIEN) Legal Services through 8/31/16: Emmett Hull- Delinguency 50.00
Bili 09/28/2016 - MILLER, KRISTOPHER - ATT...  Legal Services through 8/31/16: Kristopher Miller- Delinquency 50.0C
Total Legal 200.00
Management Fees
Bill 09/01/2016 Centennial Management Monthly Management Fee 900.00
Total Management Fees 900.00
Postage/Coples/Ete
Bill 09/28/2016 Centennial Management Qut of Pocket Expenses (6/28-9/25/16) 50.95
Tota! Postage/Copies/Ete 50.95
Totat Administrative 1,150.95
Reserve
Generat Journal 09/14/20168 Transfer Manthly per the Budget 275.00
Total Reserve 275.00
Service Confracts
Grounds Maintenance
Bill 00/15/2016 TLC Lawn Care Inc Mowing 23 145.00
Bill 09/15/2016 TLC Lawn Care Inc Mowing 22 145.00
Bill 09/15/20186 TLC Lawn Care Ing Mowing 21 145,00
Bill 09/15/2016 TLC Lawn Care Inc Mawing 2¢ 145.00
Bill 08/28/2016 TLC Lawn Care In¢ Tree and shrub application 5 65.54
Total Grourds Maintenance 645,54
Irrigation
Bill 09/12/2016 Elements Sprinkler Company, ...  Repairs o broken sprinkier at park 71.55
Total Irtigation 71.55
Total Service Contracts 717.09
Utilities
Electric
Bill 08/12/2016 Westar Energy 1887 W Cedar St 2592
Bili 081212016 Westar Energy 226 § Indian Wells Dr 25.81
Total Electric 51.73
Water & Sewer
Bill 09/28/2016 City of Olathe 1887 W Cedar St 93.28
Bill 09/28/2016 City of Olathe 226 S Indian Wells Dy 99.42
Total Water & Sewer 192.68
Totat Utilities 244 .41
TOTAL 2,387.45
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Meadows at Autumn Ridge

Customer Balance Summary
As of September 30, 2016

Sep 30, 16
HASTY, BENNETT -150.00
UDOKPAN, OFONIME -10.00
TAYLOR, CRAIG 0.94
MASASABI, RICHARD & ELIZABETH 208.73
GLOVER, JAMES & CARRIE {LIEN) 208.73
MENDOZA, GRACIELA 208.73
DIETZ, DEXTER 208.73
PINA, RODOLFO (LLIEN) 208.73
WENTZEL, SHAWN 8 TATYANA 431.67
PHAR, JUSTIN - ATTY (LIEN) 564.08
MILLER, KRISTOPHER - ATTY (LIENS) : 802.51
ROSA, ROBINSON - ATTY (LIEN) 1,038.80
TOTAL 3, 71977
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